DODNANCe= T=/\AM UNION

2025 NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP
SMALL VARSITY JAZZ

FINAL RESULTS

1 PCEP 91.72

2 MIAMI ARTS 91.60

3 TOMBALL MEMORIAL 91.20

4 ASCENSION EPISCOPAL 90.20

5 HAHNVILLE 90.08

6 LAKE MARY 90.00

7 DAKOTA 89.84

8 ROOSEVELT 89.74

9 NORMAN NORTH 88.96

10 ARCADIA 87.52

11 CANYON 87.12

12 DORAL ACADEMY PREP 86.68

13 JOLIET CATHOLIC ACADEMY 86.38

14 RAYMORE-PECULIAR 86.02

15 PRESENTATION 85.96

16 SAPULPA 85.82

17 ALA QUEEN CREEK 85.5

18 ST. CHARLES CATHOLIC 85.10

19 MOORE 84.72

20 HAMILTON 84.24

21 LAKELAND REGIONAL 84.22

Group A

Advancing to Finals =~ ASCENSION EPISCOPAL 90.40
Advancing to Finals TOMBALL MEMORIAL 87.96
Advancing to Finals CANYON 86.10
Semi-Finalist ALA QUEEN CREEK 84.00
Semi-Finalist BEAVERCREEK 83.72
Semi-Finalist LIVE OAK 81.36
Semi-Finalist CALEDONIA 78.74
Semi-Finalist IRONWOOD RIDGE 78.28

Semi-Finalist FARMINGTON 76.32
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ROCKY MOUNTAIN
Group B

DAKOTA

ST. CHARLES CATHOLIC
ROOSEVELT
PONDEROSA
GRANDVILLE

RED MOUNTAIN

IMMACULATE HEART ACADEMY

OAK FOREST
ALA GILBERT NORTH
NOTRE DAME (WI)

Group C
HAHNVILLE
NORMAN NORTH
DORAL ACADEMY PREP
RAYMORE-PECULIAR
FRANKLIN-SIMPSON
LIBERTY
AUBURNDALE
KENOWA HILLS
CONNER

Group D
MIAMI ARTS
HAMILTON
MOORE
MARK KEPPEL
WAYNE VALLEY
GARDNER EDGERTON
CHOCTAW
GLENDALE
BRADEN RIVER

Group E
PCEP
LAKE MARY
JOLIET CATHOLIC ACADEMY
PRESENTATION
PLANO WEST
LAKELAND REGIONAL
NOTRE DAME ACADEMY (OH)
BELTON

72.36

89.20
86.70
85.58
84.54
81.56
79.92
79.72
79.70
78.46
78.06

89.04
87.80
87.66
86.72
85.10
81.38
77.56
75.42
74.90

90.18
86.64
85.86
85.80
84.08
83.74
83.48
81.24
79.14

89.06
88.92
88.42
86.14
83.34
83.10
80.56
78.36



Semi-Finalist CRAWFORDSVILLE 76.78

Group F
Advancing to Finals  ARCADIA 85.86
Semi-Finalist WEST FARGO 80.90
Semi-Finalist SAPULPA 80.08
Semi-Finalist JOHN CARROLL CATHOLIC 79.96
Semi-Finalist DOUGLAS COUNTY 78.80
Semi-Finalist EAST KENTWOOD 77.92
Semi-Finalist CARTHAGE 75.56
Semi-Finalist NAMPA 74.48
Semi-Finalist CAPITAL 73.68
Group A/B
Advancing to Finals = ALA QUEEN CREEK 84.46
PONDEROSA 83.26
IMMACULATE HEART ACADEMY 81.84
LIVE OAK 81.8
GRANDVILLE 80.5
BEAVERCREEK 80.32
OAK FOREST 80.04
NOTRE DAME (WI) 79.04
RED MOUNTAIN 78.88
IRONWOOD RIDGE 78.68
CALEDONIA 78.18
FARMINGTON 76.78
ALA GILBERT NORTH 75.36
ROCKY MOUNTAIN 73.86
Group C/D
Advancing to Finals HAMILTON 86.50
Advancing to Finals RAYMORE-PECULIAR 85.50
Advancing to Finals MOORE 85.34
WAYNE VALLEY 84.06
FRANKLIN-SIMPSON 84.02
CHOCTAW 83.54
GARDNER EDGERTON 82.92
GLENDALE 82.64
LIBERTY 80.96
BRADEN RIVER 80.18
AUBURNDALE 79.98
CONNER 78.64
KENOWA HILLS 77.50

MARKKEPPEL 060
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Group E/F
PRESENTATION

SAPULPA

LAKELAND REGIONAL
WEST FARGO

NOTRE DAME ACADEMY (OH)
DOUGLAS COUNTY
PLANO WEST

BELTON

JOHN CARROLL CATHOLIC
CARTHAGE

NAMPA

CAPITAL
ERAWFORBSWHEE
BASTKENTWOOD

86.32
85.88
84.94
83.48
83.06
82.64
82.64
82.44
81.60
80.46
79.02
79



